
語言別

任課教師

上課時間

上課教室

學號 姓名 學號 姓名

310401 王○皇 310404 李○桓  

310402 王○傑 310429 劉○祐

310403 李○辰

310405 林○偉

310406 林○宏

310407 紀○宇

310408 翁○閔

310409 莊○峰

310410 莊○勛

310411 許○豪

310412 許○仁

310413 郭○恩

310414 郭○潠

310415 郭○廷

310416 陳○甫

310417 陳○群

310418 陳○安

310419 陳○宇

310420 陳○華

310421 陳○元

310422 陳○安

310423 傅○豪

310424 曾○正

310425 黃○浩

310426 黃○銓

310427 廖○翔

310428 熊○盛

310430 鄭○鈞

310431 鄭○松

310432 薛○升

310433 魏○漢

310434 羅○佑

113-1輪一甲班 本土語言  班別

週二　第3節

閩南語

輪一甲

陳曉慧

如遇段考日，請回原班應試。

週二　第3節

排灣族語

高美花

2F多媒體教室



語言別

任課教師

上課時間

上課教室

學號 姓名

310501 王○偉

310502 何○義

310503 李○樺

310504 步○佑承

310505 阮○昌

310506 林○翰

310507 林○昇

310508 林○君

310509 韋○宇

310510 張○祐

310511 莊○翊

310512 許○勝

310513 許○凱

310514 陳○佳

310515 陳○瑋

310516 陳○傑

310517 陳○廷

310518 湯○煌

310519 黃○宇

310520 黃○杰

310521 楊○翰

310522 鄒○豪

310523 廖○瑋

310524 鄞○恩

310525 劉○邑

310526 劉○逸

310527 潘○睿

310528 潘○哲

310529 蔡○澔

310530 鄭○安

310531 鄭○辰

310532 鄭○翰

310533 謝○晟

310534 羅○宇

113-1輪一乙班 本土語言  班別

閩南語

蔡叔珮

輪一乙

週四　第2節



語言別

任課教師

上課時間

上課教室

學號 姓名

310901 孔○萱

310902 邱○穎

310903 孫○庭

310904 郭○萱

310905 陳○珊

310906 葉○慧

310907 鄭○萱

310908 方○銘

310909 王○智

310910 吳○諺

310911 張○和

310912 陳○文

310913 曾○佑

310914 葉○頡

113-1食一甲班 本土語言  班別

閩南語

王保民

週五 第1節

食一甲



語言別

任課教師

上課時間

上課教室

學號 姓名

311001 吳○鎌

311002 洪○儀

311003 張○寶

311004 郭○妏

311005 陳○妤

311006 蔡○卉

311007 簡○語

311008 王○祥

311009 何○泰

311010 吳○勳

311011 張○

311012 陳○學

311013 黃○祐

311014 蘇○瑋

113-1食一乙班 本土語言  班別

閩南語

王保民

食一乙

週一　第5節



語言別

任課教師

上課時間

上課教室

學號 姓名 學號 姓名

310601 許○宜 310610 洪○軒

310602 楊○宜

310603 王○昌

310604 伍○霖

310605 何○儒

310606 余○丞

310607 周○強

310608 林○丞

310609 洪○瑋

310611 張○俊仁

310612 陳○誼

310613 陳○暟

310614 陳○安

310615 陳○源

310616 曾○睿

310617 曾○有

310618 曾○鴻

310619 隆○

310620 黃○廷

310621 鄞○威

310622 劉○銨

310623 潘○愷

310624 潘○億

310625 蔡○宏

310626 蕭○聖

310627 顏○帆

310628 羅○憲

310629 蘇○雄

113-1養一甲班 本土語言  班別

週三　第3節

客語

5F圖書館

朱怡貞

養一甲

如遇段考日，請回原班應試。

閩南語

陳曉慧

週三　第3節



語言別

任課教師

上課時間

上課教室

學號 姓名 學號 姓名

310701 吳○宸 310705 李○霖

310702 俞○宜

310703 陳○佳

310704 蘇○孜

310706 黃○精

310707 龔○智

週二　第3節

113-1管一甲班 本土語言  班別

如遇段考日，請回原班應試。

排灣族語

高美花

週二　第3節

2F多媒體教室

閩南語

王保民

管一甲



語言別

任課教師

上課時間

上課教室

學號 姓名

310801 林○潔

310802 洪○鎂

310803 蔡○妤

310804 黃○偉

310805 謝○宇

310806 鍾○瑀

113-1管一乙班 本土語言  班別

閩南語

王保民

管一乙

週四  第7節



語言別

任課教師

上課時間

上課教室

學號 姓名

310301 方○媛

310302 王○薰

310303 吳○詩

310304 吳○鶯

310305 林○吟

310306 洪○妮

310307 洪○宸

310308 胡○心

310309 孫○婷

310310 高○儒

310311 郭○儀

310312 陳○慈

310313 陳○萱

310314 陳○伶

310315 陳○㚬

310316 曾○欣

310317 劉○妤

310318 潘○依

310319 蔡○樺

310320 蔡○鎔

310321 蘇○茜

310322 蘇○淳

310323 龔○芸

310324 吳○順

310325 高○呈

家一甲

113-1家一甲班 本土語言  班別

閩南語

陳曉慧

週二  第2節



語言別

任課教師

上課時間

上課教室

學號 姓名 學號 姓名

310101 阮○亭 310116 賴○傳

310102 黃○儀

310103 孔○陞

310104 吳○

310105 李○

310106 孫○彥

310107 許○鑫

310108 郭○侖

310109 陳○丞

310110 曾○翔

310111 曾○寬

310112 黃○耀

310113 黃○瑋

310114 劉○典

310115 蕭○勛

310117 謝○全

113-1電一甲班 本土語言  班別

客語

朱怡貞

週三　第3節

5F圖書館

如遇段考日，請回原班應試。

閩南語

王保民

週三　第3節

電一甲



語言別

任課教師

上課時間

上課教室

學號 姓名

310201 林○軒

310202 葉○瑜

310203 王○鈞

310204 李○倫

310205 洪○閔

310206 高○源

310207 郭○承

310208 陳○文

310209 陳○宇

310210 曾○隆

310211 黃○育

310212 黃○呈

310213 劉○維

310214 蔡○軒

310215 羅○宏

310216 蘇○民

113-1電一乙班 本土語言  班別

閩南語

蔡叔珮

電一乙

週三  第2節



語言別

任課教師

上課時間

上課教室

學號 姓名

330101 林○涵

330102 洪○涵

330103 洪○琦

330104 郭○讌

330105 黃○佳

330106 蔡○珊

330107 蔡○筑

330108 蔡○妍

330109 鍾○沂

330110 羅○恩

330111 孔○辰

330112 孫○家

330113 郭○勇

330114 陳○翰

330115 黃○啟

330116 蘇○昇

113-1餐一甲班 本土語言  班別

閩南語

王保民

餐一甲

週三  第4節


